
THE CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA TRUST ASSOCIATION

PEET MEMORIAL TRA]NING COLLEGE, MAVELIKARA(M.ED)

BalanceSheetas at3lsi lrilarch 2023

-

chartered Accountanis
Fim Resd.)9140110ss

For and on behalfol Peei Me horial Training College

DatP 31-012023 Datel 31 05-2023 Daie:31-05-2023

5,21,353.02

5 30,83?,9S

3,8.{,606,02

1,ia.a3;32

ASSETS

Propelty, plant and equiPmenl

capilal work-lr-progress

- Non Cuiieht investmehts

- Long ierm loans ahd advances

- Other Fihahcial Assets

Oerened tat assets (Nel)

other non-cuBent assels

- cunehl investh€nls
-TGde and odrer receivabl€s

- cash and cash equivalehts

- Shonlerm loans and advances
- Other Fin ahcial Assets
Asseis lor.uirertlax (nel)

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Equity

Non{urent liabilities

- Long term borowings
- O$er Long teh bonowings
- Orher Financial Liabilities

Delered tax liabilities (Nei)

Shodierh borowings
- T.ade and other payables

- other Financial Liabilities
Other curenl liabililles

Liabililies for.unehttax (ret)
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a

9
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8 65 341.00

1,73,000.00

3,850_00

-

178,000.00

14,150.00

As perourrepoft of even date atached



THE CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA TRUST ASSOCIATION

PEET MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, MAVELIKARA(M.ED)

lncome and Expenditure Account

Forthe year ended
3l March 2022

Forthe year ended
3'1 March 2023

7 79,830.00

13,156.00

8,76,400.00

5,803.00

22

24

25

26

27

2a

50

lncome

Revenuefrom oPeraiions

Other Operating lncome

Total revenue

ExPenditure

Purchase of Books, Notebooks & Medicine

Changes in lnventory

Grants, Contnbulions & Donations

Emloyee Benefit ExPenses

Deprcciation and amortlsation expenses

Oiher Expenses

lnter Unit

Total exPenses

Excess of lncome / {ExPenditure)

II

1

2

3

5

6

7

7,92,986.00

3,36,000.00

1,90,215.95

1,00,000.00

4,58,075.00

1 ,36 7 47 .AA

4,35,831.66

3 50,000.00

{3,80,653.66

(4,98,450,66)

As per our report of ever date attached

For i\,{ J Thomas & co.
Chadered Accountants

Frlm Reod No. 0044095'4 .,'n.'./
Juan Thomas lV

Memberchip No.1214091

Place: Thlruvalla
Date: 31-05-2023

For and on behalf of
Peet iI emoial Training colleg€, IVavelLkara

O^ **3S* '- *frx-,-' Name \ -j/_. -*{^,-..Pnnclqat' :-

PtL- i, - .- ..:,:rla
i,rn/ i !in Alr.\

Place: N,{avelikara
Date: 31-05-2023

t JV o.u c.l 3ots-

|il&-r:*r:;.*rr:s

Place: L4avellkara
Date: 31-05-2023
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THE CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA TRUST ASSOCIATION
PEET MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, MAVELIKARA{M.ED)

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
For the Year ended 31st March, 2023

As per our repoft of even date attached

FatMJfhomas&Co.
Chaftered Accountanb
Fim Regd.4d: 00j1409S

'\>,'
Juan Thomas I\,
Partner

For and on behalf of
Peet lVemorial Training College, IVavelikara

lVembership No.:

Place: Thiruvalla Placer Mave'ikara
Date:31-05-2023

r .-I-<
NameX-J. e-- ( l<
BuEl['ns^ n pezr nrnont^t

r troi^ir, ColLg.,Noxlitd,

Place: I\,'lavelikara
Date: 31-0$2023

Sl.No PARTICULARS
NOTE

NO
Forthe year ended
31st March 2023

For the year ended
31st Marclt 2022

I

a)

a)

b)

t

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

I

b)
c)
d)

e)

a)

b)

c)
d)
e)

0
s)
h)

t

D

RECEIPTS:
Opening Balance
Cash & Cash Equivalents
lncome from operations
Revenue from Operations
Other lncome

Capital Receipts
Funds
Loans & Advances Received
Cunenl Liabilities & Advances
Long lerm Provjsions
Others

Total Pavments

Total Receipts
PAYMENTS:
Purchase of Books, Notebooks &
Medicine
Grants, Contributions & Donations
Employee Benefits expenses
Finance Cost
Administrative & Other Expenses
CapitalPayments
Fiieds Assets Deteils
Curent lnvestments
Loahs & Advances Repaid

lCurrent Liabilities & Advances

lLong-Term 
Provisions

lFunds (Expended)

llnter unit
lclosino Balances:

lEili'EtlliEfri"t"nt"

29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
41
48
50

4S

5,30,837.98

8,76,400.00
5,803.00

6,61,203.93

7,79,830.00
13,156.00

14,13,040,98 '14.54.189.93

4,58,075.00

4,30.531.66

3,50,000.00

1,74,434.32

3,54.000.00

1,90,215.95

2,6S,136.00

10,000.00

1,00,000.00

5,30,837.S8
'14.13,040.98 14.54.169.93

Datet3l-05-2


